11276	STATE OF OREGON; ss. Vol. mad Page 2000
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	
Mt. Title Company 222 South 6th	Filed for record at request of:
Klamath Falls ,OR 97601	Mountain Title Co:
Ref: 22318-D	10-1 level of Feb. A.D., 19 <u>90</u>
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
그 사이는 이 가는 그 그가 이번 없었다는 경우가 하시다. 하나를 바다면 하다.	at 3:18 October 18:18 October 18:18 October 18:18 October 18:18:18:18:18:18:18:18:18:18:18:18:18:1
Name Royald Martin	Di Dayl & Millende
Street 2940 Stanford & CA	
ctores Udorado, Hills, CA State 1 Udorado, Hills, GA 250	Fec. \$8.00
Zip	
mre 20318-D DEED	OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor	Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated : November 15,	Book: M84 Page: 9314
Fee Number :	Book: M84 Fage . 702.
County Of : Klamath	
State Of : Oregon	
Trustor : Ronald A. Ma	artin
T-anagmerica Title	Insurance Company
- 1- M Fya	ns and/or Reva P. Evans, with the right of
Survivorshi having received from the Beneficiary un tions secured by the Trust Deed have b	der said Trust Deed, a written request to recently and reconvey, unto the
tions secured by the Trust Deed have b	der said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, recting the der said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, recting the der said Trustee, and reconvey, unto the een fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the een fully satisfied by said Trustee(s) under said Deed interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
parties entitled thereto all right, this	Illerios.
of Trust.	
0	, 1990 TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
S Date : February 8	TRANSAMERICA THE INSURANCE
4	BX GAYA G
•	
6	
State Of Oregon	SS
Same of Multnomah	
Feb. 8, 19.90	, who being
	Manage Corporation
Personally appeared John duly sworn did say that he is the A	A. Maass ssistant Secretary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation on behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he its voluntary act and deed.
duly sworn did say the duly sworn and that said instrument was signed	on behalf of said corporation by administration of and deed.
and that said instrument was signed acknowledged said instrument to be	its voluntary and and the second seco
	Before Me: \
	MoX4XXXXXX
	Notary Public for Oregon
	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 10-19-70 (Seal)
####################################	表现了一点,这些大量好,可以,你就是我的成功,你就是要要的好好的的数据的特殊的,我就是这个人的,我们是这个人的,我们的时间,我们的对方的。""这个人的,这个人就

DECEDEN 1	537-30-5628 a. was decedent ever in u.s. armed forces?	CERTIFICA Liddle JOO A.GE-Last Birthday 55. Under 1 Year When the street of the s	TE OF DEATH Last GASTON 50: Under 1 Day - 0. BIRTHPLAC Countyly	State F 2.5EX 3. M 1. E(City and State or Foreign 7. field, CO 1. Decedent's Home DECEDENT	DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year) December 13, 1989 DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year) March 30, 1933 Other (Specify) 12 SPOUSE (If Married, Wigowed) Laura Mae	
4	Oregon 13a. INSIDE CITY 131, ZIP 144 1752 174a. EL No. 976 175. PATHER - NAME IIII 20a. METHOD OF DISPOSIT 100 100 115. Donation — Other (Sp. 21a. SIGNATURE OF FUNE PRISON ACTING AS S 21a. SIGNATURE OF FUNE PRISON ACTING AS S AVE. BUT D. (Month, D.	Chiloqui Chi	ANIC ORIGIN? 15. RACE Black, 9, pecily Cuban, 15. RACE Black,	American Indian, (Sp. Elemen Verlie, etc. (Specify) Elemen Indian, (Sp. Elemen Indian, Indian	To NAME and relationship to decease (14 or Raston, wife City or Town, State h Falls, OR 97603 actin Davenport's Chard, 6420 So.6th Stagon 97603-7194	apel
12_ 13_ 14_ 00	TO B 27. TIME OF DEATH 20.45 P 29. To the best of my k due to the causely (Signature) 30. DATE SIGNED (Mon December 14 34, NAME, TITLE, ADDI GET ald R. H 35. NAME OF ATTEND NOTIONS 30. IMMEDIATE CAUSE	E COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN 28. WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFI M D vs 20 No TO vs 20 No	place and U. On all IX. DAI AMINER(Type or Pint) Ver, Klemath Palls En (Type or Pint)	the basis of examination and the time, date, place and date (Signature) TE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year 3, Oregon 97601	OF irrestigation, in my opinion death or to the Cause(s) and manner stated. 10 COURTY	sen onset
	AUSE OF DEATH CO DESTRUCTION OF ART OTHER SIGNI COnditions co Conditions	Pending Investigation Undetermined Manner Legal Internation Legal Internation Colstrars USE ORIGINA	D. TIME OF. 410. INJULY AT WORK? IM	411. LOCATION (Street and I	Unk Yes QNo Yes A	IO C NIA
ST Pi of	Upon r Laur DATE ATE OF OREGON: C led for record at requirements	ORIGINAL SATRUE AND EXACT REPRODUCT STERED AT THE OFFICE OF THEE ecording return to a Gaston, P.O. Box ISSUED	354, Chiloqui 989 OR 97624 ss. In Title Co.	K PM., and	duly recorded in Vol.	2th M90